
TORRES DE BERRELLÉN ‐ LA JOYOSA ‐ SOBRADIEL ‐ ZARAGOZA

2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac.
ENERO 64,9 67,8 4,5% 19,2 32,3 68,0% 14,6 26,0 77,8% 1.381 1.625 17,7% 1.381 1.625 17,7%
FEBRERO 72,5 71,9 ‐0,9% 26,5 48,3 82,1% 22,5 28,8 27,8% 1.646 1.745 6,0% 3.027 3.370 11,3%
MARZO 81,0 74,5 ‐8,0% 39,0 38,0 ‐2,6% 24,0 25,0 4,2% 2.057 1.916 ‐6,9% 5.084 5.286 4,0%
ABRIL 78,0 76,1 ‐2,4% 30,8 45,5 48,0% 24,9 30,4 22,4% 1.779 1.841 3,5% 6.863 7.127 3,8%
MAYO 88,1 78,8 ‐10,6% 34,8 35,8 2,9% 22,8 40,0 75,2% 2.126 2.037 ‐4,2% 8.989 9.164 1,9%
JUNIO 83,5 83,5 0,0% 38,3 41,3 7,8% 25,0 35,8 43,0% 2.089 2.144 2,6% 11.078 11.308 2,1%
JULIO 75,4 86,3 14,6% 36,0 48,8 35,6% 30,0 39,6 32,0% 1.958 2.255 15,2% 13.036 13.563 4,0%
AGOSTO 68,0 70,7 4,0% 35,3 54,5 54,6% 28,8 41,0 42,2% 1.742 1.979 13,6% 14.778 15.542 5,2%
SEPTIEMBRE 75,5 87,8 16,2% 35,0 57,3 63,6% 31,0 39,5 27,4% 1.944 2.318 19,2% 16.722 17.860 6,8%
OCTUBRE 78,7 91,8 16,7% 43,8 54,2 23,7% 27,0 46,2 71,0% 1.954 2.399 22,8% 18.676 20.259 8,5%
NOVIEMBRE 68,6 93,3 36,0% 30,3 50,8 67,8% 18,8 34,6 84,0% 1.656 2.377 43,5% 20.332 22.636 11,3%
DICIEMBRE 61,9 90,2 45,7% 36,7 38,6 5,3% 23,1 33,9 46,3% 1.613 2.184 35,4% 21.945 24.820 13,1%
ACUMULADO 74,9 81,1 8,3% 33,7 45,5 35,2% 23,8 34,7 45,7%

SEMANA 2021 2022 Variac. Enero '21 17.320
ENERO 345,8 385,8 11,6% Febrero 17.045
FEBRERO 399,0 424,2 6,3% Marzo 17.981
MARZO 453,1 422,0 ‐6,9% Abril 19.396
ABRIL 432,2 443,8 2,7% Mayo 20.665
MAYO 481,6 458,9 ‐4,7% Junio 21.111
JUNIO 465,6 481,2 3,4% Julio 21.157
JULIO 431,2 507,1 17,6% Agosto 21.401
AGOSTO 393,9 440,4 11,8% Septiembre 21.513
SEPTIEMBRE 432,4 522,0 20,7% Octubre 21.708
OCTUBRE 450,5 546,3 21,3% Noviembre 21.919
NOVIEMBRE 379,4 535,9 41,2% Diciembre 21.945
DICIEMBRE 359,1 508,0 41,5% Enero '22 22.189
AÑO 418,8 472,8 12,89% Febrero 22.288

Marzo 22.147
Abril 22.209
Mayo 22.120
Junio 22.175
Julio 22.472
Agosto 22.709

SEMANA TIPO 2020 52,2857143 Septiembre 23.083
L a V Lab 248 4,7431694 Octubre 23.528
S Lab 51 0,97540984 Noviembre 22.624
D y F 66 1,26229508 Diciembre 24.820

VIAJEROS AÑO

SOBRADIEL  
LA JOYOSA 

TORRES DE B.

L a V Lab S Lab D y F Mes Acumulado
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TASA ANUAL MÓVIL
Valor Mes = Viajeros Últimos 24 meses

31 DE DICIEMBRE 2022


